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1 10446948782446 BEERU  VERMA DILEEP VERMA MALE 28/04/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 24.66 30 82.20 10 92.20

2 10446940451446 NEETA  GHANA RAM FEMALE 19/08/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1194 1800 66.33 15 81.33

3 10446937242446 ARTI  JEEVAN LAL FEMALE 01/03/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1197 1800 66.50 10 76.50

4 10446935760446 MADHAV  CHANDRAVANSHI JAYRAM MALE 28/02/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1354 1800 75.22 75.22

5 10446940716446 KIRAN  SHRI KUNWAR DAS FEMALE 13/07/1998 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1173 1800 65.17 10 75.17

6 10446907335446 ABHISHEK TIWARI SUSHIL TIWARI MALE 15/08/2002 GENERAL (UR)No 1312 1800 72.89 2 74.89

7 10446906805446 GOVIND RAM DHURSINGH MALE 10/11/1996 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)Yes 1144 1800 63.56 10 73.56

8 10446911855446 ANJU  SAHU TISHAN FEMALE 10/03/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1141 1800 63.39 10 73.39

9 10446938458446 SHANU  TIWARI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 12/05/1999 GENERAL (UR)No 1870 2550 73.33 73.33

10 10446849301446 KIRAN  SINHA SUKHDEV FEMALE 15/07/1998 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1049 1800 58.28 15 73.28

,e-,l&lh- ouLifr 'kkL= ¼izFke lsesLVj½

Acharya Panth Shri Grindh Muni Naam Saheb Govt. P.G.College, Kawardha Dist. Kabirdham (C.G.)

FIRST PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST SESSION 2021-22
fuEufyf[kr fo|kfFkZ;ksa dks uhps nf'kZr d{kk esa vLFkk;h izos'k dh vuq'kalk dh tkrh gS A leLr fo|kFkhZx.k vius ewy izek.k i=ksa 

¼gkbZLdwy vadlwph] gk;j lsds.Mªh vadlwph] Lukrd mRrh.kZ vadlwph] LFkkukUrj.k izek.k i=] pfj= izek.k i=] 2 QksVksxzkQ] 'kS{kf.kd vUrjky ¼xSi 

gksus ij xSi lfVZfQdsV½ ST/SC/OBC gksus ij tkfr izek.k i=] fuokl izek.k i=] vk/kkj dkMZ] izotu izek.k i= ¼ekbZxzs'ku izek.k  i=½  ,.Vh 

jSfxax ?kks"k.kk  i= rFkk NCC/NSS/SPORTS ¼;fn gks rks½ vU; vko';d nLrkost ds lkFk izos'k izHkkjh ls LVkWQ :e esa izkr% 11-00 ls 2-00 cts 

rd laidZ dj ldrs gSaA 

lHkh nLrkostksa dh ,d izfr QksVksdkWih Hkh vo'; ykosa rFkk ewy nLrkostksa dh tkap mijkUr lgh ik;s tkus ij gh izos'k dh ik=rk gksxh A osVst 

ysus okys vkosnd osVst dk izek.k i= vfuok;Z :i ls ykosaA osVst izek.k i= ds vHkko esa izos'k dh ik=rk ugha gksxhA 

izos'k 'kqYd tek dj izos'k ysus dh vafre frfFk & 17-09-2021

Vhi %& orZeku esa dksfoM&19 lqj{kk ds fy, 'kklu }kjk fn;s x;s fn'kk&funsZ'kksa ¼ekLd@LdkWQZ cka/kdj½ rFkk lks'ky fMLVsaf'kx dk 

vfuok;Z :i ls ikyu djrs gq, egkfo|ky;@izos'k 'kk[kk esa izos'k djsaA 

UNRESERVED (UR)
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11 10446907885446 BHUNESHWARI  MANU RAM FEMALE 10/06/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1247 1800 69.28 4 73.28

12 10446937944446 ROSHANI  REEVAN FEMALE 13/06/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1127 1800 62.61 10 72.61

13 10446936757446 ARTI  JEEVAN LAL FEMALE 01/03/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1113 1800 61.83 10 71.83

14 10446945169446 RADHIKA  SAHU RAMBHAROSA SAHU FEMALE 03/01/2001 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1292 1800 71.78 71.78

15 10446897449446 PRAKASH  NARESH MALE 03/04/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1290 1800 71.67 71.67

16 10446911402446 MANDAKINI  JAGAT RAM FEMALE 15/09/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1288 1800 71.56 71.56

17 10446936829446 TARANNUM  SIRAJ KHAN FEMALE 25/04/2001 GENERAL (UR)No 1284 1800 71.33 71.33

1 10446939435446 SHARDA  LOCHAN FEMALE 04/05/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1283 1800 71.28 71.28

2 10446945677446 UMA  SURESH FEMALE 01/04/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1280 1800 71.11 71.11

3 10446939159446 ASHU  DEWANGAN DAMESHWAR DEWANGAN MALE 09/01/2001 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1279 1800 71.06 71.06

4 10446947560446 DIVYA  SAHU RAMSHARAN SAHU FEMALE 25/11/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1278 1800 71.00 71.00

5 10446947529446 BINDU  PATIL SADARAM FEMALE 06/04/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1276 1800 70.89 70.89

6 10446910668446 SANDHYA  DEWANGAN RAJOO RAM DEWANGAN FEMALE 15/08/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1275 1800 70.83 70.83

1 10446911911446 RAJNI  BAISAKHU FEMALE 16/02/2000 SC No 1248 1800 69.33 69.33

2 10446940288446 PREETI  BANAJRA SHYAMSINGH FEMALE 05/02/2000 SC No 1237 1800 68.72 68.72

3 10446939149446 NISHA  HATHILE VEDRAM HATHILE FEMALE 19/05/1999 SC No 1200 1800 66.67 66.67

4 10446939114446 MITHLA  SONWANI MELARAM FEMALE 17/08/2000 SC No 1198 1800 66.56 66.56

5 10446942255446 KAMNI  HARISH FEMALE 13/04/2000 SC No 1192 1800 66.22 66.22

1 10446939550446 POOJA  MARAI ASHOK MARAI FEMALE 01/09/2000 ST No 1251 1800 69.50 69.50

2 10446943919446 RAJU RAM DHURVE ARJUNRAM DHURVE MALE 08/09/1997 ST No 1050 1800 58.33 10 68.33

3 10446911256446 POONAM  MERAVI PITAMBER SINGH MERAVI FEMALE 24/02/2000 ST No 1215 1800 67.50 67.50

4 10446913284446 DEEPIKA  SUKHCHARAN FEMALE 29/12/1999 ST No 1159 1800 64.39 64.39

5 10446945354446 RAMESHWARI  PARMANAND FEMALE 13/01/2000 ST No 1146 1800 63.67 63.67

6 10446910918446 JAIMATI  ISHWER FEMALE 05/07/2000 ST No 1145 1800 63.61 63.61

7 10446830319446 SHEKHAR  KRISHNA KUMAR MALE 15/06/1999 ST No 1144 1800 63.56 63.56

8 10446937527446 MAMTA  DHRUW PANCHU RAM FEMALE 05/02/1999 ST No 1135 1800 63.06 63.06

9 10446940705446 LALITA  DHURVE RAYSING FEMALE 08/06/1999 ST No 1126 1800 62.56 62.56

10 10446944067446 SANTOSHI  BALRAM FEMALE 29/09/2000 ST No 1122 1800 62.33 62.33

11 10446910236446 NEELAM  DHURVE SANJAY DHURVE FEMALE 03/11/2000 ST No 1121 1800 62.28 62.28

12 10446947724446 HELAN  RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 17/11/2000 ST No 1119 1800 62.17 62.17

OTHER BACKWARD CASTE (OBC)

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED TRIBES (ST)
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13 10446942509446 SHIVRANI  KORAS SALIK RAM FEMALE 12/07/1999 ST No 1118 1800 62.11 62.11

14 10446944333446 SHIVANAND  ANJU RAM MALE 07/03/1998 ST No 1111 1800 61.72 61.72

1 10446944966446 KAMINEE  NISHAD GANESHRAM FEMALE 05/03/1998 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)Yes 1080 1800 60.00 60.00

2 10446943611446 SARITA  SAHU BHAGWAT SAHU FEMALE 15/01/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)Yes 1030 1800 57.22 57.22

Head of Department Principal

Department of Botany Govt.P.G.College, Kawardha

Govt.P.G.College, Kawardha Dist. Kabirdham

Dist. Kabirdham (C.G.)

PERSON WITH DISABILITIES (PWD)
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FIRST PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST_2021_22

S.No Application Id Name Father name Gender Date of birth

C
at

e
go

ry

P
h

ys
ic

al
ly

 

C
h

al
la

n
ge

d

O
b

ta
in

e
d

To
ta

l

P
e

rc
e

n
t

W
e

ig
h

ta
ge

Fi
n

al
 %

1 10443908923443 VARSHA RANI GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE 30/06/2000 GENERAL (UR)No 3109 3700 84.03 10 94.03

2 10443908693443 PRAVEEN  KASHYAP CHANDRAM KASHYAP MALE 05/11/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1235 1800 68.61 15 83.61

3 10443940451443 NEETA  GHANA RAM FEMALE 19/08/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1194 1800 66.33 15 81.33

4 10443941006443 NITISH KUMAR BEDRAM MALE 28/12/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1427 1800 79.28 79.28

5 10443911459443 PADMANI  JOSHI ROHIT JOSHI FEMALE 01/10/2000 SC No 1424 1800 79.11 79.11

6 10443907246443 KAMLESH KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHICHHOTU RAM MALE 05/07/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1392 1800 77.33 77.33

7 10443937242443 ARTI  JEEVAN LAL FEMALE 01/03/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1197 1800 66.50 10 76.50

8 10443912070443 RAJKAMAL  DHRITLAHE ANJOR DAS MALE 05/03/2000 SC No 1183 1800 65.72 10 75.72

9 10443907954443 SUNITA  LANJHIKAR VISHRAM LANJHIKAR FEMALE 15/03/2000 SC No 1355 1800 75.28 75.28

10 10443935760443 MADHAV  CHANDRAVANSHI JAYRAM MALE 28/02/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1354 1800 75.22 75.22

11 10443940716443 KIRAN  SHRI KUNWAR DAS FEMALE 13/07/1998 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1173 1800 65.17 10 75.17

Vhi %& orZeku esa dksfoM&19 lqj{kk ds fy, 'kklu }kjk fn;s x;s fn'kk&funsZ'kksa ¼ekLd@LdkWQZ cka/kdj½ rFkk lks'ky fMLVsaf'kx dk 

vfuok;Z :i ls ikyu djrs gq, egkfo|ky;@izos'k 'kk[kk esa izos'k djsaA 

Acharya Panth Shri Grindh Muni Naam Saheb Govt. P.G.College, Kawardha Dist. Kabirdham (C.G.)

FIRST PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST SESSION 2021-22
fuEufyf[kr fo|kfFkZ;ksa dks uhps nf'kZr d{kk esa vLFkk;h izos'k dh vuq'kalk dh tkrh gS A leLr fo|kFkhZx.k vius ewy izek.k i=ksa 

¼gkbZLdwy vadlwph] gk;j lsds.Mªh vadlwph] Lukrd mRrh.kZ vadlwph] LFkkukUrj.k izek.k i=] pfj= izek.k i=] 2 QksVksxzkQ] 'kS{kf.kd vUrjky ¼xSi 

gksus ij xSi lfVZfQdsV½ ST/SC/OBC gksus ij tkfr izek.k i=] fuokl izek.k i=] vk/kkj dkMZ] izotu izek.k i= ¼ekbZxzs'ku izek.k  i=½  ,.Vh 

jSfxax ?kks"k.kk  i= rFkk NCC/NSS/SPORTS ¼;fn gks rks½ vU; vko';d nLrkost ds lkFk izos'k izHkkjh ls LVkWQ :e esa izkr% 11-00 ls 2-00 cts 

rd laidZ dj ldrs gSaA 

lHkh nLrkostksa dh ,d izfr QksVksdkWih Hkh vo'; ykosa rFkk ewy nLrkostksa dh tkap mijkUr lgh ik;s tkus ij gh izos'k dh ik=rk gksxh A osVst 

ysus okys vkosnd osVst dk izek.k i= vfuok;Z :i ls ykosaA osVst izek.k i= ds vHkko esa izos'k dh ik=rk ugha gksxhA 

izos'k 'kqYd tek dj izos'k ysus dh vafre frfFk & 17-09-2021

,e-,l&lh- jlk;u 'kkL= ¼izFke lsesLVj½

UNRESERVED (UR)
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12 10443939315443 MANGESH  PATEL DANIK MALE 31/05/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1349 1800 74.94 74.94

13 10443907335443 ABHISHEK TIWARI SUSHIL TIWARI MALE 15/08/2002 GENERAL (UR)No 1312 1800 72.89 2 74.89

14 10443909497443 DEVENDRA KUMAR LAXMI NARAYAN MALE 24/11/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1337 1800 74.28 74.28

15 10443911241443 ANKITA  THAKUR RUPESH THAKUR FEMALE 22/07/2000 GENERAL (UR)No 1334 1800 74.11 74.11

16 10443940246443 GEETA  DHURWE BHAGWAT DHURWE FEMALE 15/09/1999 ST No 1154 1800 64.11 10 74.11

17 10443912653443 UPASNA  BIRELAL FEMALE 09/04/2000 OBC (Creamy Layer)No 1329 1800 73.83 73.83

1 10443940393443 UPASNA  BIRELAL FEMALE 09/04/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1329 1800 73.83 73.83

2 10443936110443 SANAT  VERMA DUJRAM VERMA MALE 15/10/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1328 1800 73.78 73.78

3 10443943587443 SILOCHANA  DHANANJAY FEMALE 28/09/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1326 1800 73.67 73.67

4 10443906805443 GOVIND RAM DHURSINGH MALE 10/11/1996 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)Yes 1144 1800 63.56 10 73.56

5 10443911855443 ANJU  SAHU TISHAN FEMALE 10/03/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1141 1800 63.39 10 73.39

6 10443849301443 KIRAN  SINHA SUKHDEV FEMALE 15/07/1998 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1049 1800 58.28 15 73.28

1 10443913266443 CHANDRAKANTA  SINGH DEEP SINGH MALE 16/09/2000 SC No 1281 1800 71.17 71.17

2 10443911704443 VARSHA  HATHILE MUNNA LAL FEMALE 17/03/1998 SC No 1255 1800 69.72 69.72

3 10443940288443 PREETI  BANAJRA SHYAMSINGH FEMALE 05/02/2000 SC No 1237 1800 68.72 68.72

4 10443940366443 AYUSHI  KOSHARIYA OMPRAKASH FEMALE 10/10/2001 SC No 1230 1800 68.33 68.33

5 10443942255443 KAMNI  HARISH FEMALE 13/04/2000 SC No 1192 1800 66.22 66.22

1 10443913305443 GOVINDA  BUDHARI RAM MALE 15/06/2000 ST No 1286 1800 71.44 71.44

2 10443907749443 PALSINGH DHRUVE TIJAURAM MALE 16/01/2000 ST No 1220 1800 67.78 3 70.78

3 10443939550443 POOJA  MARAI ASHOK MARAI FEMALE 01/09/2000 ST No 1251 1800 69.50 69.50

4 10443942297443 NAVRAJ  DHURWEY SHEKHURAM  DHURWEY MALE 17/09/1999 ST No 1231 1800 68.39 68.39

5 10443947283443 SHIMLA  MASRAM SEUKRAM FEMALE 28/04/1999 ST No 1204 1800 66.89 66.89

6 10443913284443 DEEPIKA  SUKHCHARAN FEMALE 29/12/1999 ST No 1159 1800 64.39 64.39

7 10443943304443 DURGESHWARI  BHARAT FEMALE 30/03/2000 ST No 1158 1800 64.33 64.33

8 10443941830443 NEERA  SANTOSH FEMALE 03/01/1999 ST No 1115 1800 61.94 61.94

9 10443944333443 SHIVANAND  ANJU RAM MALE 07/03/1998 ST No 1111 1800 61.72 61.72

10 10443908119443 NEHA  DHRUV MR. BHARAT SINGH DHRUV FEMALE 03/02/2000 ST No 1104 1800 61.33 61.33

11 10443938108443 NARESH DHULIYA BHARAT DHULIYA MALE 12/03/2000 ST No 1104 1800 61.33 61.33

12 10443946801443 UMESHWARI  KUMBHKARAN FEMALE 05/09/1999 ST No 1104 1800 61.33 61.33

13 10443940391443 ANENDRA KUMAR MERAVI DHAN SINGH MERAVI MALE 16/12/1997 ST No 1097 1800 60.94 60.94

14 10443945808443 DEVAKI  BAIDU RAM FEMALE 10/10/1996 ST No 1092 1800 60.67 60.67

OTHER BACKWARD CASTE (OBC)

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED TRIBES (ST)
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1 10443941123443 KULBHUSHAN  RAMCHANDRA MALE 09/03/2001 SC Yes 1087 1800 60.39 60.39

2 10443943611443 SARITA  SAHU BHAGWAT SAHU FEMALE 15/01/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)Yes 1030 1800 57.22 57.22

Head of Department Principal

Department of Chemistry Govt.P.G.College, Kawardha

Govt.P.G.College, Kawardha Dist. Kabirdham

Dist. Kabirdham (C.G.)

PERSON WITH DISABILITIES (PWD)
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FIRST PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST_2021_22

S.No Application Id Name Father name Gender Date of birth
Categ

ory

Physica

lly 

Challan

ged

Obtained Total Percent Weightage Final %

1 10444911459444 PADMANI  JOSHI ROHIT JOSHI FEMALE 01/10/2000 SC No 1424 1800 79.11 79.11

2 10444911366444 SAPNA  THAKUR SANTOSH THAKUR FEMALE 23/03/2000 GENERAL (UR)No 1408 1800 78.22 78.22

3 10444946751444 OMPRAKASH  SAMARU MALE 28/07/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1222 1800 67.89 10 77.89

4 10444907387444 SIMRAN  MOTWANI CHANDU MOTWANI FEMALE 14/08/2000 GENERAL (UR)No 1401 1800 77.83 77.83

5 10444939778444 DIGESHWAR DAS MANIKPURI MANBODH DAS MALE 01/11/1999 OBC (Creamy Layer)No 1216 1800 67.56 10 77.56

6 10444938394444 BHUVNESHWARI  CHANDRAUL RAMLAL CHANDRAUL FEMALE 28/12/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1210 1800 67.22 10 77.22

7 10444910946444 DOMAN  PATEL SHIV KUMAR MALE 08/02/2000 OBC (Creamy Layer)No 1203 1800 66.83 10 76.83

8 10444913722444 KHUSHEE  TAMRAKAR SHAILENDRA TAMRAKAR FEMALE 27/09/2001 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1379 1800 76.61 76.61

9 10444912070444 RAJKAMAL  DHRITLAHE ANJOR DAS MALE 05/03/2000 SC No 1183 1800 65.72 10 75.72

10 10444908789444 MUSKAN  KASHYAP NAKUL KASHYAP FEMALE 10/04/2001 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1349 1800 74.94 74.94

Vhi %& orZeku esa dksfoM&19 lqj{kk ds fy, 'kklu }kjk fn;s x;s fn'kk&funsZ'kksa ¼ekLd@LdkWQZ cka/kdj½ rFkk lks'ky fMLVsaf'kx dk 

vfuok;Z :i ls ikyu djrs gq, egkfo|ky;@izos'k 'kk[kk esa izos'k djsaA 

Acharya Panth Shri Grindh Muni Naam Saheb Govt. P.G.College, Kawardha Dist. Kabirdham (C.G.)

FIRST PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST SESSION 2021-22
fuEufyf[kr fo|kfFkZ;ksa dks uhps nf'kZr d{kk esa vLFkk;h izos'k dh vuq'kalk dh tkrh gS A leLr fo|kFkhZx.k vius ewy izek.k i=ksa 

¼gkbZLdwy vadlwph] gk;j lsds.Mªh vadlwph] Lukrd mRrh.kZ vadlwph] LFkkukUrj.k izek.k i=] pfj= izek.k i=] 2 QksVksxzkQ] 'kS{kf.kd vUrjky ¼xSi 

gksus ij xSi lfVZfQdsV½ ST/SC/OBC gksus ij tkfr izek.k i=] fuokl izek.k i=] vk/kkj dkMZ] izotu izek.k i= ¼ekbZxzs'ku izek.k  i=½  ,.Vh 

jSfxax ?kks"k.kk  i= rFkk NCC/NSS/SPORTS ¼;fn gks rks½ vU; vko';d nLrkost ds lkFk izos'k izHkkjh ls LVkWQ :e esa izkr% 11-00 ls 2-00 cts 

rd laidZ dj ldrs gSaA 

lHkh nLrkostksa dh ,d izfr QksVksdkWih Hkh vo'; ykosa rFkk ewy nLrkostksa dh tkap mijkUr lgh ik;s tkus ij gh izos'k dh ik=rk gksxh A osVst 

ysus okys vkosnd osVst dk izek.k i= vfuok;Z :i ls ykosaA osVst izek.k i= ds vHkko esa izos'k dh ik=rk ugha gksxhA 

izos'k 'kqYd tek dj izos'k ysus dh vafre frfFk & 17-09-2021

,e-,l&lh- xf.kr ¼izFke lsesLVj½

UNRESERVED (UR)
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FIRST PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST_2021_22

1 10444911244444 VAIBHAV KUMAR SONI SANJAY SONI MALE 01/12/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)NO 1327 1800 73.72 73.72

2 10444906108444 TEKVISHNU  NAYAK MADHUSUDAN NAYAK MALE 30/11/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)NO 1326 1800 73.67 73.67

3 10444936901444 HARISH KUMAR THAKUR RAM MALE 16/11/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)NO 1321 1800 73.39 73.39

4 10444909808444 MADHURI  VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 30/12/2001 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)NO 1317 1800 73.17 73.17

1 10444941792444 RAJANI  SANTOSH FEMALE 07/09/1999 SC NO 1338 1800 74.33 74.33

2 10444940567444 ANIL KUMAR BHURE LAL MALE 05/10/2000 SC NO 1240 1800 68.89 68.89

3 10444937937444 MAYA  MANDLE RAMESH MANDLE FEMALE 18/01/2000 SC NO 1238 1800 68.78 68.78

4 10444941520444 PRATIK  PUNACHA BALI RAM PUNACHA MALE 26/10/2000 SC NO 1235 1800 68.61 68.61

1 10444911557444 DEEPMALA  DHRUW NANDU RAM DHRUW FEMALE 10/04/1997 ST NO 1197 1800 66.50 66.50

2 10444953528444 JITESH  DHURWE RAMPRASAD  DHURWE MALE 24/03/2000 ST NO 1165 1800 64.72 64.72

3 10444937622444 HORILAL  RAMJI MALE 17/06/2000 ST NO 1112 1800 61.78 61.78

4 10444940016444 RAMESH  DHURWE PRABHU LAL MALE 15/05/1998 ST NO 1048 1800 58.22 58.22

5 10444941617444 PRIYANKA  DHURWEY NARBAD SINGH DHURWEY FEMALE 30/10/1994 ST NO 2062 3600 57.28 57.28

6 10444935473444 SURUCHI  ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 24/09/1996 ST NO 950 1800 52.78 52.78

7 10444944702444 TARUNI  DHURVE AGHNU RAM FEMALE 21/12/1995 ST NO 886 1800 49.22 49.22

1 10444913637444 SUNIL KUMAR UJIYAR MALE 05/07/1997 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)YES 1227 1800 68.17 68.17

Head of Department Principal

Department of Mathematics Govt.P.G.College, Kawardha

Govt.P.G.College, Kawardha Dist. Kabirdham

Dist. Kabirdham

OTHER BACKWARD CASTE (OBC)

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED TRIBES (ST)
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1 10445848246445 SUBHASH  CHANDRAVANSHI DINESH CHANDRAVANSHI MALE 28/09/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 2794 3400 82.16 10 92.16

2 10445906069445 TUSHAR SINGH BHOLARAM MALE 04/05/1996 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1332 1800 74.00 10 84.00

3 10445940438445 POOJA  YADU RAM FAL YADU FEMALE 15/11/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1474 1800 81.89 81.89

4 10445911459445 PADMANI  JOSHI ROHIT JOSHI FEMALE 01/10/2000 SC No 1424 1800 79.11 79.11

5 10445909441445 GANGADHAR  GHRITLAHARE KAUSHAL PRASAD MALE 08/05/2000 SC No 1415 1800 78.61 78.61

6 10445911366445 SAPNA  THAKUR SANTOSH THAKUR FEMALE 23/03/2000 GENERAL (UR)No 1408 1800 78.22 78.22

7 10445906775445 PRAJJWAL  TAMRAKAR GIRDHAR TAMRAKAR MALE 22/07/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1401 1800 77.83 77.83

Acharya Panth Shri Grindh Muni Naam Saheb Govt. P.G.College, Kawardha Dist. Kabirdham (C.G.)

FIRST PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST SESSION 2021-22
fuEufyf[kr fo|kfFkZ;ksa dks uhps nf'kZr d{kk esa vLFkk;h izos'k dh vuq'kalk dh tkrh gS A leLr fo|kFkhZx.k vius ewy izek.k i=ksa 

¼gkbZLdwy vadlwph] gk;j lsds.Mªh vadlwph] Lukrd mRrh.kZ vadlwph] LFkkukUrj.k izek.k i=] pfj= izek.k i=] 2 QksVksxzkQ] 'kS{kf.kd vUrjky ¼xSi 

gksus ij xSi lfVZfQdsV½ ST/SC/OBC gksus ij tkfr izek.k i=] fuokl izek.k i=] vk/kkj dkMZ] izotu izek.k i= ¼ekbZxzs'ku izek.k  i=½  ,.Vh 

jSfxax ?kks"k.kk  i= rFkk NCC/NSS/SPORTS ¼;fn gks rks½ vU; vko';d nLrkost ds lkFk izos'k izHkkjh ls LVkWQ :e esa izkr% 11-00 ls 2-00 cts 

rd laidZ dj ldrs gSaA 

lHkh nLrkostksa dh ,d izfr QksVksdkWih Hkh vo'; ykosa rFkk ewy nLrkostksa dh tkap mijkUr lgh ik;s tkus ij gh izos'k dh ik=rk gksxh A osVst ysus 

okys vkosnd osVst dk izek.k i= vfuok;Z :i ls ykosaA osVst izek.k i= ds vHkko esa izos'k dh ik=rk ugha gksxhA 

izos'k 'kqYd tek dj izos'k ysus dh vafre frfFk & 17-09-2021

Vhi %& orZeku esa dksfoM&19 lqj{kk ds fy, 'kklu }kjk fn;s x;s fn'kk&funsZ'kksa ¼ekLd@LdkWQZ cka/kdj½ rFkk lks'ky fMLVsaf'kx dk 

vfuok;Z :i ls ikyu djrs gq, egkfo|ky;@izos'k 'kk[kk esa izos'k djsaA 

,e-,l&lh- HkkSfrd 'kkL= ¼izFke lsesLVj½

UNRESERVED (UR)
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8 10445939778445 DIGESHWAR DAS MANIKPURI MANBODH DAS MALE 01/11/1999 OBC (Creamy Layer)No 1216 1800 67.56 10 77.56

9 10445938394445 BHUVNESHWARI  CHANDRAUL RAMLAL CHANDRAUL FEMALE 28/12/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1210 1800 67.22 10 77.22

10 10445910946445 DOMAN  PATEL SHIV KUMAR MALE 08/02/2000 OBC (Creamy Layer)No 1203 1800 66.83 10 76.83

1 10445908319445 BHUMIKA  DEWANGAN KEJU RAM FEMALE 10/07/2001 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1291 1800 71.72 4 75.72

2 10445935527445 PRAKHAR  RANGHATI MANOJ RANGHATI MALE 01/06/2001 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1300 1800 72.22 3 75.22

3 10445913488445 MOPENDRA  KHEMLAL SAHU MALE 15/07/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1348 1800 74.89 74.89

4 10445911244445 VAIBHAV KUMAR SONI SANJAY SONI MALE 01/12/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1327 1800 73.72 73.72

1 10445912070445 RAJKAMAL  DHRITLAHE ANJOR DAS MALE 05/03/2000 SC No 1183 1800 65.72 10 75.72

2 10445941792445 RAJANI  SANTOSH FEMALE 07/09/1999 SC No 1338 1800 74.33 74.33

3 10445942216445 LAXMI  KOSLE MILAU RAM KOSLE FEMALE 08/01/1999 SC No 1266 1800 70.33 70.33

4 10445940567445 ANIL KUMAR BHURE LAL MALE 05/10/2000 SC No 1240 1800 68.89 68.89

1 10445911557445 DEEPMALA  DHRUW NANDU RAM DHRUW FEMALE 10/04/1997 ST No 1197 1800 66.50 66.50

2 10445953528445 JITESH  DHURWE RAMPRASAD  DHURWE MALE 24/03/2000 ST No 1165 1800 64.72 64.72

3 10445913806445 PYARE  LAL RAY SINGH MALE 25/08/1998 ST No 1136 1800 63.11 63.11

4 10445937622445 HORILAL  RAMJI MALE 17/06/2000 ST No 1112 1800 61.78 61.78

5 10445938179445 GHANENDRA SINGH DHURWEY DAKOR SINGH DHURWEY MALE 08/08/1999 ST No 1074 1800 59.67 59.67

6 10445940016445 RAMESH  DHURWE PRABHU LAL MALE 15/05/1998 ST No 1048 1800 58.22 58.22

7 10445941617445 PRIYANKA  DHURWEY NARBAD SINGH DHURWEY FEMALE 30/10/1994 ST No 2062 3600 57.28 57.28

8 10445938352445 YASHODA  MARKAM RAMKISHOR MARKAM FEMALE 05/01/1993 ST No 1008 1800 56.00 56.00

9 10445935473445 SURUCHI  ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 24/09/1996 ST No 950 1800 52.78 52.78

10 10445944702445 TARUNI  DHURVE AGHNU RAM FEMALE 21/12/1995 ST No 886 1800 49.22 49.22

1 10445913637445 SUNIL KUMAR UJIYAR MALE 05/07/1997 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)Yes 1227 1800 68.17 68.17

Head of Department Principal

Department of Physics Govt.P.G.College, Kawardha

Govt.P.G.College, Kawardha Dist. Kabirdham

Dist. Kabirdham

PERSON WITH DISABILITY (PWD)

OTHER BACKWARD CASTE (OBC)

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED TRIBES (ST)
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1 10447907246447 KAMLESH KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHICHHOTU RAM MALE 05/07/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1392 1800 77.33 77.33

2 10447938020447 KULESHWAR  PURUSHOTTAM MALE 08/04/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1379 1800 76.61 76.61

3 10447907947447 MONIKA  YADU MANMOHAN YADU FEMALE 30/11/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1369 1800 76.06 76.06

4 10447943629447 SUMAN  SAHU ATMARAM SAHU FEMALE 16/11/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1363 1800 75.72 75.72

5 10447935760447 MADHAV  CHANDRAVANSHI JAYRAM MALE 28/02/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1354 1800 75.22 75.22

6 10447939315447 MANGESH  PATEL DANIK MALE 31/05/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1349 1800 74.94 74.94

7 10447940496447 KAJAL  SONI HARI RAM SONI FEMALE 31/10/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1348 1800 74.89 74.89

8 10447943587447 SILOCHANA  DHANANJAY FEMALE 28/09/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1326 1800 73.67 73.67

9 10447938458447 SHANU  TIWARI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 12/05/1999 GENERAL (UR)No 1870 2550 73.33 73.33

10 10447907335447 ABHISHEK TIWARI SUSHIL TIWARI MALE 15/08/2002 GENERAL (UR)No 1312 1800 72.89 2 74.89

,e-,l&lh- tUrq 'kkL= ¼izFke lsesLVj½

Acharya Panth Shri Grindh Muni Naam Saheb Govt. P.G.College, Kawardha Dist. Kabirdham (C.G.)

FIRST PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST SESSION 2021-22
fuEufyf[kr fo|kfFkZ;ksa dks uhps nf'kZr d{kk esa vLFkk;h izos'k dh vuq'kalk dh tkrh gS A leLr fo|kFkhZx.k vius ewy izek.k i=ksa 

¼gkbZLdwy vadlwph] gk;j lsds.Mªh vadlwph] Lukrd mRrh.kZ vadlwph] LFkkukUrj.k izek.k i=] pfj= izek.k i=] 2 QksVksxzkQ] 'kS{kf.kd vUrjky ¼xSi 

gksus ij xSi lfVZfQdsV½ ST/SC/OBC gksus ij tkfr izek.k i=] fuokl izek.k i=] vk/kkj dkMZ] izotu izek.k i= ¼ekbZxzs'ku izek.k  i=½  ,.Vh 

jSfxax ?kks"k.kk  i= rFkk NCC/NSS/SPORTS ¼;fn gks rks½ vU; vko';d nLrkost ds lkFk izos'k izHkkjh ls LVkWQ :e esa izkr% 11-00 ls 2-00 cts 

rd laidZ dj ldrs gSaA 

lHkh nLrkostksa dh ,d izfr QksVksdkWih Hkh vo'; ykosa rFkk ewy nLrkostksa dh tkap mijkUr lgh ik;s tkus ij gh izos'k dh ik=rk gksxh A osVst 

ysus okys vkosnd osVst dk izek.k i= vfuok;Z :i ls ykosaA osVst izek.k i= ds vHkko esa izos'k dh ik=rk ugha gksxhA 

izos'k 'kqYd tek dj izos'k ysus dh vafre frfFk & 17-09-2021

Vhi %& orZeku esa dksfoM&19 lqj{kk ds fy, 'kklu }kjk fn;s x;s fn'kk&funsZ'kksa ¼ekLd@LdkWQZ cka/kdj½ rFkk lks'ky fMLVsaf'kx dk 

vfuok;Z :i ls ikyu djrs gq, egkfo|ky;@izos'k 'kk[kk esa izos'k djsaA 

UNRESERVED (UR)
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11 10447908093447 AMISHA  PATEL NARAYAN PATEL FEMALE 02/02/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1295 1800 71.94 71.94

12 10447912708447 RAKESH  CHANDRAVANSHI TILAK MALE 10/08/1998 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1294 1800 71.89 71.89

13 10447945169447 RADHIKA  SAHU RAMBHAROSA SAHU FEMALE 03/01/2001 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1292 1800 71.78 71.78

14 10447897449447 PRAKASH  NARESH MALE 03/04/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1290 1800 71.67 71.67

15 10447940612447 KUMAITIN  CHANDRAWANSHI SHATRUHAN CHANDRAWANSHIFEMALE 11/04/2000 OBC (Creamy Layer)No 1285 1800 71.39 71.39

16 10447939435447 SHARDA  LOCHAN FEMALE 04/05/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1283 1800 71.28 71.28

17 10447913266447 CHANDRAKANTA  SINGH DEEP SINGH MALE 16/09/2000 SC No 1281 1800 71.17 71.17

1 10447945677447 UMA  SURESH FEMALE 01/04/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1280 1800 71.11 71.11

2 10447947560447 DIVYA  SAHU RAMSHARAN SAHU FEMALE 25/11/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1278 1800 71.00 71.00

3 10447947529447 BINDU  PATIL SADARAM FEMALE 06/04/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1276 1800 70.89 70.89

4 10447910668447 SANDHYA  DEWANGAN RAJOO RAM DEWANGAN FEMALE 15/08/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1275 1800 70.83 70.83

5 10447910202447 RAJKUMARI  DUJERAM FEMALE 04/04/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1269 1800 70.50 70.50

6 10447910003447 KUMUDINEE  SUKHNANDAN FEMALE 01/09/2000 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 1267 1800 70.39 70.39

1 10447911911447 RAJNI  BAISAKHU FEMALE 16/02/2000 SC No 1248 1800 69.33 69.33

2 10447947949447 AAKANKSHA  KAMLESH FEMALE 19/06/1999 SC No 2562 3700 69.24 10 79.24

3 10447910986447 RENU  LAHARE GULAL RAM FEMALE 27/07/2000 SC No 1240 1800 68.89 68.89

4 10447940288447 PREETI  BANAJRA SHYAMSINGH FEMALE 05/02/2000 SC No 1237 1800 68.72 68.72

5 10447939157447 MITHLA  SONWANI MELARAM FEMALE 17/08/2000 SC No 1198 1800 66.56 66.56

1 10447907917447 ASHWANI  KUMAR BHARAT RAM MALE 03/03/1999 ST No 1263 1800 70.17 70.17

2 10447939550447 POOJA  MARAI ASHOK MARAI FEMALE 01/09/2000 ST No 1251 1800 69.50 69.50

3 10447942297447 NAVRAJ  DHURWEY SHEKHURAM  DHURWEY MALE 17/09/1999 ST No 1231 1800 68.39 68.39

4 10447948924447 BISHWANTIN  BAHORI RAM FEMALE 02/04/1999 ST No 1174 1800 65.22 65.22

5 10447913284447 DEEPIKA  SUKHCHARAN FEMALE 29/12/1999 ST No 1159 1800 64.39 64.39

6 10447940246447 GEETA  DHURWE BHAGWAT DHURWE FEMALE 15/09/1999 ST No 1154 1800 64.11 10 74.11

7 10447830319447 SHEKHAR  KRISHNA KUMAR MALE 15/06/1999 ST No 1144 1800 63.56 63.56

8 10447937527447 MAMTA  DHRUW PANCHU RAM FEMALE 05/02/1999 ST No 1135 1800 63.06 63.06

9 10447938291447 HEMLATA  DHURWEY DAKOR SINGH DHURWEY FEMALE 02/08/1997 ST No 1130 1800 62.78 62.78

10 10447940705447 LALITA  DHURVE RAYSING FEMALE 08/06/1999 ST No 1126 1800 62.56 62.56

11 10447948830447 SONIYA  VISHVA NATH FEMALE 02/11/2000 ST No 1125 1800 62.50 62.50

12 10447944067447 SANTOSHI  BALRAM FEMALE 29/09/2000 ST No 1122 1800 62.33 62.33

OTHER BACKWARD CASTE (OBC)

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED TRIBES (ST)
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13 10447907788447 CHETAN RAM  DAULAT RAM MALE 18/03/1999 ST No 1121 1800 62.28 62.28

14 10447910236447 NEELAM  DHURVE SANJAY DHURVE FEMALE 03/11/2000 ST No 1121 1800 62.28 62.28

1 10447944966447 KAMINEE  NISHAD GANESHRAM FEMALE 05/03/1998 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)Yes 1080 1800 60.00 60.00

2 10447943611447 SARITA  SAHU BHAGWAT SAHU FEMALE 15/01/1999 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)Yes 1030 1800 57.22 57.22

Head of Department Principal

Department of Zoology Govt.P.G.College, Kawardha

Govt.P.G.College, Kawardha Dist. Kabirdham

Dist. Kabirdham (C.G.)

PERSON WITH DISABILITIES (PWD)

M.SC.I Sem_Zoology  Confidential Page 3


